
QUALIFYING 200m TT 1/8 Finals Quartetfinals Semifinals Finals

PLACE BIB SURNAME NAME UCI ID COUNTRY TIME

1 4 ANGELIDIS Emmanouil 10064297745 GRE 10.980 Heat 1 Heat 1 1 2 3 Heat 1 1 2 3 Final A 1 2 3 Place

2 5 JEHLE Max 10080969116 GER 11.085 ANGELIDIS Emmanouil BRUNNERT Leon BRUNNERT Leon CHIONIS Panagiotis 1

3 3 CHIONIS Panagiotis 10006881728 GRE 11.300 MARQUES Joao Martinho ANGELIDIS Emmanouil SOARES Andre BRUNNERT Leon 2

4 2 SERVIERES Paul Francis 10026452688 FRA 11.523 Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2 Final B

5 16 SOARES Andre 10045652931 POR 11.653 TANAKA Kota KNEER Stefan CHIONIS Panagiotis SOARES Andre 3

6 7 WAHALA Felix 10127399881 GER 11.725 JEHLE Max TANAKA Kota KNEER Stefan KNEER Stefan 4

7 25 CARBONE Giorgio Maria 10030803645 ITA 11.731 Heat 3 Heat 3

8 17 MATOVCIK Julius 10045998188 SVK 11.764 CHIONIS Panagiotis CHIONIS Panagiotis

9 8 BRUNNERT Leon 10096598644 GER 11.803 FERENS Marcin WAHALA Felix

10 6 KNEER Stefan 10106679772 GER 11.820 Heat 4 Heat 4

11 18 YASHNYK Oleksandr 10127609342 UKR 11.915 SERVIERES Paul Francis SOARES Andre

12 13 KREKORA Dominik 10095591359 POL 12.009 ROSSOSHANSKY Dmitry SERVIERES Paul Francis

13 24 ROSSOSHANSKY Dmitry 10094705427 USA 12.091 Heat 5

14 11 FERENS Marcin 10128241660 POL 12.097 SOARES Andre

15 20 TANAKA Kota 10150398076 JPN 12.211 KREKORA Dominik

16 15 MARQUES Joao Martinho 10044687173 POR 12.217 Heat 6

17 23 KHANOYAN Christoper Albert 10129638258 USA 12.228 WAHALA Felix

18 10 BUDNY Lukasz 10083440289 POL 12.242 YASHNYK Oleksandr

19 14 GROMOTOWICZ Dawid 10151907640 POL 12.359 Heat 7

20 21 FOLDI Bence 10015895250 HUN 12.406 KNEER Stefan

21 12 FAUSEK Marcin 10141086581 POL 12.633 CARBONE Giorgio Maria

22 1 MOREAU Theo 10085088178 FRA 12.774 Heat 8

23 19 ANRIIASH Roman 10155404286 UKR 12.906 BRUNNERT Leon

24 22 ZORNOZA Esau Arden 10154898068 USA 13.020 MATOVCIK Julius

25 27 KAUBA Kakoma 10054678779 ZAM 14.343
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FINAL STANDING - SPRINT MEN

PLACE BIB SURNAME NAME UCI ID COUNTRY ROUND

1 3 CHIONIS Panagiotis 10006881728 GRE FINAL A

2 8 BRUNNERT Leon 10096598644 GER FINAL A

3 16 SOARES Andre 10045652931 POR FINAL B

4 6 KNEER Stefan 10106679772 GER FINAL B

5 4 ANGELIDIS Emmanouil 10064297745 GRE 1/4 FINAL

6 2 SERVIERES Paul Francis 10026452688 FRA 1/4 FINAL

7 7 WAHALA Felix 10127399881 GER 1/4 FINAL

8 20 TANAKA Kota 10150398076 JPN 1/4 FINAL

9 5 JEHLE Max 10080969116 GER 1/8 FINAL

10 25 CARBONE Giorgio Maria 10030803645 ITA 1/8 FINAL

11 17 MATOVCIK Julius 10045998188 SVK 1/8 FINAL

12 18 YASHNYK Oleksandr 10127609342 UKR 1/8 FINAL

13 13 KREKORA Dominik 10095591359 POL 1/8 FINAL

14 24 ROSSOSHANSKY Dmitry 10094705427 USA 1/8 FINAL

15 11 FERENS Marcin 10128241660 POL 1/8 FINAL

16 15 MARQUES Joao Martinho 10044687173 POR 1/8 FINAL

17 23 KHANOYAN Christoper Albert 10129638258 USA QUAL

18 10 BUDNY Lukasz 10083440289 POL QUAL

19 14 GROMOTOWICZ Dawid 10151907640 POL QUAL

20 21 FOLDI Bence 10015895250 HUN QUAL

21 12 FAUSEK Marcin 10141086581 POL QUAL

22 1 MOREAU Theo 10085088178 FRA QUAL

23 19 ANRIIASH Roman 10155404286 UKR QUAL

24 22 ZORNOZA Esau Arden 10154898068 USA QUAL

25 27 KAUBA Kakoma 10054678779 ZAM QUAL
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